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     2026 Board Meeting Dates 

 

Date Meeting Time Location 

January 12 (Mon.) Board Reorganization, Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

February 9 (Mon.) Regular Session 9:30 am Avon Middle School West 

February 21 (Sat.) Planning Retreat 8:30 am Avon High School 

February 23 (Mon.) Working Session 4:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

March 9 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

April 13 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

April 27 (Mon.) Working Session 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

May 11 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

May 18 (Mon.) Working Session (Retiree Celebration) 4:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

June 8 (Mon.) Regular Meeting 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

June 22 (Mon.) Working Session 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

July 13 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

August 10 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

August 24 (Mon.) Budget Working Session 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

September 14 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

September 30 (Wed.) Budget Hearing 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

October 5 (Mon.) Regular Session 9:15 am Avon High School 

October 26 (Mon.) Budget Adoption & Working Session 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

November 9 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

November 23 (Mon.) Working Session 5:30 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

December 14 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

December 14 (Mon.) Regular Session 7:00 pm Professional Development Center at White Oak ELC 

 


